PIIRINMESTARUUS

KITEE
M70

Nimi
1. Varis Jyrki
2. Parviainen Jouko
M60

Nimi
1. Saukkonen Arto
2. Vaistd Martti
3. Kakkonen Kalle
4, Juvonen Jaakko
M50

Nimi
1. llkka Jokinen
2. Hassinen Matti
M

Nimi
1. Saukkonen Marko
2. Vanska Ville
3. Vuorikari Kalle
4. Hassinen Ari
5. Varis Jukka
N

Nimi
1. Suomalainen Minna
2. Vuorikari Riikka
S20

Nimi
1. Havukainen Jarno
2. Riikonen Juho
S17

Nimi
1. Kareinen Henna
2. Hyttinen Jesse
3. Vanska Lassi
4, Vakevainen Aleksi
5. Havukainen Inka
JOUKKUE

Nimi

ILMAHIRVI

Seura
Kummun Erdmiehet
Era Oku

Seura

Juurikan seudun eréankavijat
Henkiltjasen

Tutjunniemen Era

PEM

Seura
Tutjunniemen Era
llajan Era

Seura

Juurikan seudun Erankavijat
PEM

Kiteen Erdveikot

MS Kiihtelysvaara

Kummun Eramiehet

Seura
Haarajarven Mesankavijat ry
Kiteen Eraveikot

Seura
Henkiltjasen
Era Oku

Seura

llomantsin Eramiehet
Puhoksen Era ry
PEM

Henkilojasen
Henkildjasen

Seura

31.3.2012

Alkuk. yht
72
73

Alkuk. yht
78
82
71
58

Alkuk. yht
87
70

Alkuk. yht
89
87
85
77
73

Alkuk. yht
84
78

Alkuk. yht
90
75

Alkuk. yht
88
86
86
84
82

Sarja

Loppukilp yht.

78
75

Loppukilp yht.

84
70
75
63

Loppukilp yht.

95
86

Loppukilp yht.

87
87
87
84
72

Loppukilp yht.

89
83

Loppukilp yht.

91
76

Loppukilp yht.

87
81
75
84
87

Tulos

Yhteensa
150
148

Yhteensa
162
152
146
121

Yhteensa
182
156

Yhteensa
176
174
172
161
145

Yhteensa
173
161

Yhteensa
181
151

Yhteensa
175
167
161
168
169



Lassi Vanska PEM S17 86
Ville Vanska PEM M 87

Jaakko Juvonen PEM M60 58

231




